Crossword #13

Across

1. Get cracked
5. "Have some"
8. Indy entrant
13. Overdue
14. Not up

16. "Dreams from My
Father" author

17. Old-time outburst
18. Mysterious character
19. Hand-dyed fabric

20. Bond villain
Goldfinger

22.
24,
25.
26.
28.
31.
34,
36.
37.
39.
41. Sun follower?
42.
44,
45.
47.
49.
51.
55.

Smother

Stable sound
Mistake in print
Conference site
Sprawling story
Enter the picture
Sandy hill

Like sushi
Climbing plant
Hopeless feeling

Symphony member
Lean

Flock members
Go-between
Becomes fond of
"Laugh-In" co-host
Brought in, as crops
57. Cashless deal

58. Studio sign

59. "National Velvet"
author Bagnold
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. Malarial fever
. Determined
."How I"

. Pinochle play

. Decorative jugs
. Con's confines

. Culturally showy

Down

1. Fresh from the
shower

2. World Court city,
with "The"

3. Video game pioneer
4. Family tree
5. Something to lend

6. Problem drinker, e.g.

7. Like some professors
8. Sci-fi droid

9. Computing device

10.
11.
12.
15.
21.
23.
27.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Boat with two hulls
Radiate

Autumn tool

Rip off

Penny pincher
Obesity
High-pitched voices
Horse's stride

Out of whack

Top spot

Ship's front

Get through
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35. Accompany to a
party
38. Revel noisily

40. Scenic view
43. Totally gone
46. Jesus, for some
48. Chemical salt

50. Joanna of "Growing
Pains"

52. Make a bet
53. Legally of age
54. Down-and-out
55. Nozzle site
56. From scratch

60. Place to hole up





